Sommersemester 2024

Stundenplan

BISCHCEFLICHES STUDIUM

RUDOLPHINUM

2 REGENSBURG

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

8.00

Latein’
08.00 - 09.15

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

Latein
08.00 - 09.45

Latein
08.00 - 09.45

Vorlesungsbeginn: 15.04.2024 Pfingstferien: 18.05. - 21.05.2024  Vorlesungsende: 14.07.2024

Prifungszeit: 15.07. - 02.08.2024.

! Latein: alle auBer: 02.06.2024; 15.07.2024.




